
EDUCATION COMMITTEE 

DATES  

2023 

 

Date of Meeting Application Deadline 

Thursday 15 June 2023 Thursday 01 June 2023 

Thursday 13 July 2023 Friday 30 June 2023 

Thursday 21 September 2023 Friday 08 September 2023 

Thursday 09 November 2023 Friday 27 October 2023 

Thursday 07 December 2023 Friday 24 November 2023 

 

 

 


